
Sr. No. Roll Number Full Name (As per Academic Records) Campus Placement

1 18BME013 ASHUTOSH PANDEY Keyence India Pvt. Ltd.

2 19BME001 Aaryan Agarwal Tata Consultancy Services

3 Deloitte India

4 19BME003 ACHARYA KAIRAV DAXESH JSW

5 19BME004 Adhikari Yash Ashokbhai Tata Consultancy Services

6 Reliance Industries Limited

7 19BME005 ADITYA KUNDAL Keyence India Pvt. Ltd.

8 19BME006 Adnan Kutbuddin Nimachwala Vistex Asia Pacific

9 Dazzle Robotics Pvt Ltd

10 19BME011 AMIN AYUSH ASHVINKUMAR Dazzle Robotics Pvt Ltd

11 19BME013 ANSHUMAN SINGH DCM Shriram

12 19BME017 BAVARIA MADHAV PRAKASHBHAI Cognizant

13 Atul Ltd.

14 19BME018 Bhanderi Shishilkumar Rajeshbhai Cognizant

15 19BME020 BHATT HET SANJAYKUMAR Secure Meters Limited

16 19BME022  Butani Bhumik Suresh Euler Motors

17 19bme027 dabhi sunil jayantibhai Reliance Industries Limited

18 19bme030 Dave Nirmit Coromandel International Limited

19 Adani Group

20 19bme031 DEVANSHU BAKULESH JOSHI Adani Group

21 19BME032 Dudhwala Parth Pinakin Cognizant

22 Reliance Industries Limited

23 19BME036 Hapani Vishvas Dineshbhai JSW

24 19BME037 HARSH TOTLA A.O. Smith India Water Products Pvt Ltd.

25 19BME040 HIRANI UMANG JAGDISHBHAI JSW

26 19BME041 Umang Tata Consultancy Services

27 Reliance Industries Limited

28 19BME042 JAGLAGANESHWALA DEV YOGESHKUMAR Keyence India Pvt. Ltd.

29 19bme045 Jemin Mangukiya ZS Associates

30 19bme047 Jiten Valmik Bhadane ZS Associates

31 19BME048 Joshi Dhaval Pramodbhai Adani Group

32 19BME049 JUMLIWALA ALTAMASH MAHAMMED SHAKIR DCM Shriram

33 Tata Consultancy Services

34 19BME050 KAIVAN PAREKH Euler Motors

35 19BME051 Kamani Jeetkumar Ramniklal Steel Strips Wheels Limited

36 L&T TECHNOLOGY SERVICES LIMITED

37 19BME052 KANAKHARA DEVARSHI SAMIR Reliance Industries Limited

38 19BME054 Khambhatwala Niswal Sunilkumar Air Products and Chemicals, Inc.

39 19BME055 Kher Akshar Dilipkumar Cognizant

40 19BME057 SIDDHARTH PARESHBHAI LAKHNOTRA NBC Bearings

41 19BME059 MEHTA PRATIK UPENDRA Adani Group

42 19BME060 MEHTA RUSHI RAJESH Reliance Industries Limited

43 19BME061 Mendapara Meet Rameshbhai Reliance Industries Limited

44 19BME062 SHREY VIPUL MODI Searce Logistics

45 19BME064 MOTORWALA ASAD HAJI IBRAHIM Adani Group

46 19BME065 NAGRALAWALA PULKIT NARESHBHAI DCM Shriram

47 19BME066 NAIK JYOTINDRA RITESHKUMAR Adani Group

48 19BME068 NIHAR MAYUR SHAH CEAT

49 19BME069 Nikhil Kumar Tiwari Deloitte India

50 19BME070 Nishchal Mehta Searce Logistics
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51 19BME071 PADHARIYA JAY PRAFULBHAI Adani Group

52 19BME072 Padmani Shivam Bhupatbhai Reliance Industries Limited

53 19BME073 Parekh Krish Vishalbhai Reliance Industries Limited

54 19BME077 Parmar Shubham Hareshbhai Torrent Power

55 19BME079 Parth S Gajara JSW

56 Adani Group

57 19bme083 Patel Darsh Alpeshhai Dazzle Robotics Pvt Ltd

58 19BME086 PATEL HARSHIL MUKESHBHAI Adani Group

59 19BME087 PATEL HARSHIT VIPULBHAI JSW

60 19BME091 PATEL JAY RAKESHKUMAR JSW

61 JSW

62 19BME092 PATEL JENISH HEMANTKUMAR Isgec Hitachi Zosen Ltd

63 19BME094 PATEL PARTH VIPULBHAI Cognizant

64 Baxter Pharmaceuticals India Privet Limited

65 Adani Group

66 19bme099 Rujul Paresh Patel Xylem Water Solutions India Pvt. Ltd.

67 19bme103 PATEL SHIVANG BHARATBHAI Adani Group

68 19BME104 Patel Shrey Nitinkumar Torrent Power

69 19BME105 PATEL UTKARSH SANJAYKUMAR Cognizant

70 Xylem Water Solutions India Pvt. Ltd.

71 19BME106 Vasu Brijeshbhai Patel Tata Consultancy Services

72 19BME107 PATEL YASHKUMAR RITESHBHAI Adani Group

73 JSW

74 19BME108 PATIL HARSHAL BHARAT Cognizant

75 Reliance Industries Limited

76 19bme109 Priyanshu Popat Reliance Industries Limited

77 19BME111 PRAJAPATI UTSAV SHAILESHKUMAR Steel Strips Wheels Limited

78 L&T TECHNOLOGY SERVICES LIMITED

79 19BME113 Rachit Agarwal Flipkart NEEV

80 19BME114 RADADIYA BHUMIT RAJUBHAI Reliance Industries Limited

81 19BME115 Ranpariya Jiniyash Chimanbhai Adani Group

82 19bme118 ROHAN V. PATEL JSW

83 19BME123 Sahil Patel Cognizant

84 Tata Consultancy Services

85 KPMG

86 19BME124 Saiyed Mohammedzaid Umarfaruk Reliance Industries Limited

87 19BME129 Keval Jasminebhai Shah Tata Consultancy Services

88 19BME130 SHAH PARAM ASHISHBHAI Cognizant

89 19bme132 Shah Saurav Bhaveshbhai TATA AutoComp Systems Ltd.

90 19BME142 Tanmay Bhatia Euler Motors

91 19BME143 THAKKAR PARTH RAJESHKUMAR Adani Group

92 19bme145 YADAV PRIYANK DIPAK Adani Group

93 19BME146 ZINZUVADIYA DHARM MANOJBHAI NBC Bearings

94 20BME503 GOHEL ALPESH DILIPBHAI Air Products and Chemicals, Inc.

95 20BME504 JOSHI RAXIT DATTKUMAR Reliance Industries Limited

96 20BME506 PADHERIYA SURYADEEPSINH MAHENDRASINH Air Products and Chemicals, Inc.

97 Steel Strips Wheels Limited

98 20BME507 PANCHAL PREMKUMAR KIRANKUMAR TATA AutoComp Systems Ltd.

99 20BME509 PATEL JAIMIN KANUBHAI Steel Strips Wheels Limited

100 20BME510 PATEL MANAN RAKESHKUMAR Cognizant

101 Larsen & Toubro Limited

102 20BME512 SHAH JAY AMITKUMAR Steel Strips Wheels Limited

103 20bme514 Soni Tapan dilipbhai Reliance Industries Limited

104 20BME513 SONI SAHAJ DAKSHESHKUMAR J. K. Lakshmi Cement



Internhip offers
Sr. No. Roll Number Full Name (As per Academic Records) Campus Placement

1 19BME003 ACHARYA KAIRAV DAXESH Schneider Electric

2 19BME004 Adhikari Yash Ashokbhai PressureJet Systems Pvt Ltd

3 19BME015 BABARIYA ROHAN NITESHBHAI Tata Motors

4 19BME018 Bhanderi Shishilkumar Rajeshbhai NBC Bearings

5 19bme030 Dave Nirmit Tata Motors

6 19bme031 DEVANSHU BAKULESH JOSHI Tata Motors

7 19BME032 Dudhwala Parth Pinakin Zydus Lifesciences Ltd.

8 19BME049 JUMLIWALA ALTAMASH MAHAMMED SHAKIR NBC Bearings

9 19BME051 Kamani Jeetkumar Ramniklal Tata Motors

10 19BME060 MEHTA RUSHI RAJESH Tata Motors

11 19BME065 NAGRALAWALA PULKIT NARESHBHAI Tata Motors

12 19BME071 PADHARIYA JAY PRAFULBHAI Schneider Electric

13 19BME086 PATEL HARSHIL MUKESHBHAI Tata Motors

14 19BME088 Patel Harshkumar jayeshbhai Tata Motors

15 19BME091 PATEL JAY RAKESHKUMAR CEAT

16 19bme099 Rujul Paresh Patel Tata Motors

17 19BME111 PRAJAPATI UTSAV SHAILESHKUMAR Tata Motors

18 19BME129 SHAH KEVAL JASMINEBHAI Tata Motors

19 19BME130 SHAH PARAM ASHISHBHAI Zydus Lifesciences Ltd.

20 19BME139 SUKHWAL KARTIK MUKESHKUMAR CEAT

21 19BME143 THAKKAR PARTH RAJESHKUMAR PressureJet Systems Pvt Ltd

22 19BME146 ZINZUVADIYA DHARM MANOJBHAI Tata Motors

23 20BME503 GOHEL ALPESH DILIPBHAI 3S MEP + S

24 20BME504 JOSHI RAXIT DATTKUMAR CEAT

25 20BME510 PATEL MANAN RAKESHKUMAR PressureJet Systems Pvt Ltd

26 20BME513 SONI SAHAJ DAKSHESHKUMAR 3S MEP + S


